
 

STUDENT ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20 

 

S. 

No 
Student Name Roll No. Year Event Venue Date(s) Remarks 

1 

E.V. Pradeep  

G. sai Krishna  

D. Isaac  

D. Crishanth  

GSS sankara Rao  

B. Sri Charan  

CH. Karthik  

S. Rakshith  

M. Jo babu  

M. Suraj  

P. Jashuva  

Pavan karthik  

M. Vinay  

TNN Pavan 

P. Dwaraka Balaji  

V. Laxmoji Rao  

P. G. Chandramouli  

B. Jaya sree  

J. Sai Teja  

D. Deepak  

SK. Md Yakub  

SK. Abdul Kaliq  

18501A0205 

17501A0243 

17501A0226 

17501A0225 

17501A0233 

17501A0218 

17501A0222 

18501A0277 

18501A0251 

18501A0252 

18501A0262 

18501A0285 

18501A0249 

19505A0237 

19505A0230 

18501A0288 

19505A0229 

18501A0212 

18501A0233 

19505A0208 

19505A0233 

18501A0273 

II & 

III 

Awareness 

on Startup  

ECE Dept, 

PVPSIT  
06.08.19 Participated  

2 

SK. Abdul Kaliq 

P. G. Chandramouli 

M. Jo babu 

P. Dwaraka Balaji 

Pavan karthik 

S. Raja mouli 

M. S. Suraj 

18501A0273 

19505A0229 

18501A0251 

19505A0230 

18501A0285 

18501A0271 

18501A0252 

II 

Internshala 

Awareness 

Programme  

EDC Cell, 

PVPSIT  
01.08.19 Participated  

3 

 

Sk. Abdul Kareem 

P. Gunashekhar 

  

17505A0239 

17505A0233 

IV 

IV 

Orientation 

Session on 

ARIIA 

2020 & IIC 

2.0 with  

POC 

mentoring 

session 

University of 

Hyderabad, 

Hyderabad 

02-08-19 Participated 

4 M. Jobabu 18505A0251 II 

Orientation 

Session on 

ARIIA 

2020 & IIC 

2.0 with  

POC 

mentoring 

session 

University of 

Hyderabad, 

Hyderabad 

02-08-19 Participated 

5 

Shaik Mansoor  

V. Venkatesh Varma  

Machagiri Manoj  

Lanka Jaya Krishna  

18505A0219 

18505A0224 

18505A0214 

18505A0213 

II 

II  

II 

II 

Two day 

workshop 

on Autocad  

Canter Cadd  

Vijayawada  

15
th

 & 

16
th

 Nov 

2019 

Participated 

6 J Sai Teja 18501A0233 II 
National 

Workshop 

on Block 

chain 

Technolog

IIIT Naya Raipur 

28
th

 – 

30
th

 Nov 

2019 

Participated 

7 M. Jo Babu  18501A0251 II 



y  

8 J Sai Teja  18501A0233 II 

DST 

sponsored 

National 

Workshop 

on Sesnsor 

Networks, 

IOT 

IIIT Naya Raipur  

13
th

 & 

15
th

 Dec 

2019 

Participated 

9 

M.Pravallika 

N.Sai Kalyani 

V.VenkateshVerma 

J.SaiTeja 

17501A0264 

17501A0279 

18505A0224 

18501A0233 

III 

III 

III 

II 

Theme 

Ballet 

 

Dhanekula 

Institute of 

Engineering 

&Technology 

20-12-19 

& 

21-12-19 

Participated 

10 
M.V.Satya Suraj 

Sk.Md .Yakub 

18501A0252 

19505A0233 

II 

II 

FIKSU 

CAR  

Vishnu Institute of 

Technology, 

Bhimavaram 

20-12-19 

& 

21-12-19 

Participated 

11 
M.V.Satya Suraj 

Sk.Md .Yakub 

18501A0252 

19505A0233 

II 

II 

Project 

Expo 

Vishnu Institute of 

Technology, 

Bhimavaram 

20-12-19 

& 

21-12-19 

Participated 



12 

T.H.S.V.Hemalatha 

V.Manaswi 

V.VenkateshVarma 

N.Harsha Sri 

P.Bhanusri 

M.Pravallika 

N.Sai Kalyani 

G.Kumidhinilaya 

G.Kusuma 

U.Pavan Karthik 

M.V.Satya Suraj 

S. Vaishnavi 

S. Mounica Reddy 

Tanu sri.J 

M.Mounica 

Y.Yasasri 

R.Swetha 

K.Srikruthi 

G.Vaishnavi 

Ch.Tejaswini 

N.Niharika 

A.Nikila 

M.Tharani 

B.Lakshmi Charitha 

B.Rupasri 

Deva Pathak 

M.Divya 

G.Rohini 

K.Sarika 

M.Jobabu 

K.Ramakrishna 

K.Lakshmi Priyanka 

B.Rishitha 

K.Harika 

B.Praneetha 

D.Deepak 

K.DeviVaraprasad 

V.L.Likitha 

S.Bhavana 

K.Sai Aravind 

K.Sivateja 

16501A0285 

17501A02B1 

18505A0224 

17501A0280 

17501A0291 

17501A0264 

17501A0279 

18501A0227 

18501A0228 

18501A0285 

18501A0252 

18501A0278 

18501A0231 

18501A0281 

18501A0254 

18501A0294 

18501A0267 

18501A0242 

18501A0232 

18501A0218 

18501A0239 

18501A0205 

18501A0245 

18501A0208 

18501A0214 

18501A0223 

18501A0246 

18501A0229 

18501A0238 

18501A0251 

18501A0265 

18501A0237 

18501A0209 

18501A0234 

18501A0210 

19505A0208 

19505A0214 

18501A0287 

18501A0272 

19505A0216 

19505A0217 

IV 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

Poster 

Presentatio

n 

ISTE - PVPSIT 20-12-19 Participated 

13 P. sindhu  18501A0260 II Medha  

LAKSHYA – 

2K19 

LBRCE, 

Mylavaram  

21.12.20 Participated 

14 Sk.Abdul Kareem 17505A0239 IV 
Traning 

program 

CLD Training  

at 

VI solutions, 

Bangalore 

16-12-19 

To 

30-01-20 

Participated 

15 P.Gunasekhar 17505A0233 IV 
Traning 

program 

CLD Training  

at 

VI solutions, 

Bangalore 

16-12-19 

To 

30-01-20 

Participated 

16 B. L. Sneha 16501A0212 IV  
Internship/

Student 

National 

Instruments 

05.01.20 

to 
Participated 



Engagement 
Program  

Bangalore 31.01.20 

17 

PNL Sindhu  

M. Ravi  

O. B. Narasimha  

P. G.Chandra Mouli  

SK.Md. Yakob  

18501A0260 

19505A0219 

19505A0225 

19505A0229 

19505A0233 

II 

one day 

national 

Level 

Awareness 

Program(N

ALP)-2020 

PVPSIT  27.02.20 Participated 

18 

V. Giri Kumar  

P. G.Chandra Mouli 

O. B. Narasimha  

N. Revanth Kumar  

SK.Md. Yakob 

19505A0238 

19505A0229 

19505A0225 

19505A0224 

19505A0233 

II 

Entreprene

urship 

Awareness 

Camp  

PVPSIT  

12.02.20 

to 

13.02.20 

Participated 

19 

J. SaiTeja 

B. Rupa Sri  

O. B. Narasimha  

B. Dhana Lakshmi  

A. Manya Krishna  

B.Lakshmi Charitha 

P.G.Chandramouli 

18501A0233 

18501A0214 

18501A0225 

18501A0207 

18501A0203 

18501A0208 

19505A0229 

II 

6 week e-

yantra 

online 

crash 

course on 

“Embedded 

systems 

and 

Robotics”  

MOOC-e-YRDC --- Participated 

 



S. No Name of the Student Roll No. Year EVENT VENUE Date PRIZES WON

1 J Saiteja 18501A0233 II ROTA STUDENT AMBASSODOR DRIVE
Rotaract Club of Karunay 

University,thondamuthur 
A.Y:2020-21 PARTICIPATED

2 J Saiteja 18501A0233 II Webinar On Leader Ship Talk MHRD Innovation Cell 30-05-20 PARTICIPATED

3 J Saiteja 18501A0233 II National Quiz on COVID-19 through ONLINE
Rotaract Club of Karunay 

University,thondamuthur 
29-05-20 PARTICIPATED

4 J Saiteja 18501A0233 II
COVID-19 Awareness Quiz through ONLINE                                 

NSS unit
LBRCE,Mylavaram May-20 PARTICIPATED

5 J Saiteja 18501A0233 II Webinar On Leader Ship Talk MHRD Innovation Cell 16-05-20 PARTICIPATED

6 J Saiteja 18501A0234 II Webinar On India First Leader Ship Talk MHRD Innovation Cell 9/5/2020 PARTICIPATED

J Saiteja 18501A0233 II

B.Dhanalakshmi 18501A0207 II

P.Jashuva 18501A0262 II

K.Rama Krishna 18501A0265 II

S.Akash Sai 18501A0275 II

9
A.Sindhura    

V.Pujitha

17501A0211      

17501A02B7

II             

II
Table Tennis Sports Fest -2020 

SRM Universty,Amaravathi 

,Guntur (Dt)

15-02-20,                

16-02-20
PARTICIPATED

10
D.Praveen                  

K.Anil Kumar

16501A0222  

17501A0228

IV               

III
Volley Ball  Sports Fest -2020

SRM Universty,Amaravathi 

,Guntur (Dt)

15-02-20,      

16-02-20
PARTICIPATED

11 D.N.V.Mahesh 17505A0209 IV Cricket Team Sports Fest -2020
SRM Universty,Amaravathi 

,Guntur (Dt)

15-02-20,       

16-02-20
PARTICIPATED

AMS Kalyan 17501A0207 III

A.Mrudula 17501A0213 III

D.Issac 17501A0226 III

B.Sri Charan 17501A0218 III

D.Pavan Chandra 17501A0231 III

P Sravani 17501A0288 III

V.Manaswi 17501A02B1 III

V.Sumedha 17501A02B3 III

V.Pujitha 17501A02B7 III

Ch.Y.Bhargavi 17501A0220 III

G.Anusha 17501A0235 III

A.S.D Prasad 18505A0201 III

E.V.Pradeep 18505A0205 III

Sai Vivek 18505A0212 III

M.Manoj 18505A0214 III

Raja 18505A0223 III

Bhavani 18505A0217 III

A.Abdul Gafoor 18501A0201 II

B Krishna Chaitanya 18501A0213 II

E Narendra Varma 18501A0225 II

G Kumidini Laya 18501A0227 II

J Sai Teja 18501A0233 II

P N L Sindhu 18501A0260 II

P Jashuva 18501A0262 II

Ramakrishna K 18501A0265 II

S Bhavana 18501A0272 II

S Vaishnavi 18501A0278 II

M.V.S.Suraj 18501A0252 II

8 Indian Economy Quiz PVPSIT,KANURU 18-02-20 PARTICIPATED

12

An Attempt for Guinness World Record for" 

MOST PEOPLE TO SIGN UP TO DONATE 

BLOOD IN 8 HOURS"                                        

and                                                                               

Blood Donation Camp

Andhra Loyala College 

,Vijayawada

15-02-20                                                                   

18-02-20
PARTICIPATED

7 Campus Ambassador Internship Progrmme 
National Engineering Olympiad 

3.0
18-04-20 PARTICIPATED

harika2312
Typewritten text
NON ACADEMICS



S.Rakshith 18501A0277 II

S.ChandraKirithi 18501A0279 II

13 N.Sasi Kumar 18501A0257 II KABBADI   JNTUK C-ZONE 

TOURNAMENT(MEN)
LBRCE,MYALAVARAM

06-02-20,       

07-02-19
PARTICIPATED

14 D.Praveen 16501A0222 III Volley Ball  JNTUK C-ZONE 

TOURNAMENT(MEN)
LBRCE,MYALAVARAM

06-02-20,       

07-02-19
PARTICIPATED

15 Sk Abdul Kareem 17505A0239 IV
JNTUK C-ZONE  TABLE TENNIS 

TOURNAMENT(MEN)
LBRCE,MYALAVARAM

06-02-20,       

07-02-20
PARTICIPATED

AMS Kalyan 17501A0207 III

A.Mrudula 17501A0213 III

D.Issac 17501A0226 III

B.Sri Charan 17501A0218 III

D.Pavan Chandra 17501A0231 III

P Sravani 17501A0288 III

V.Manaswi 17501A02B1 III

V.Sumedha 17501A02B3 III

V.Pujitha 17501A02B7 III

Ch.Y.Bhargavi 17501A0220 III

G.Anusha 17501A0235 III

A.S.D Prasad 18505A0201 III

E.V.Pradeep 18505A0205 III

Sai Vivek 18505A0212 III

M.Manoj 18505A0214 III

Raja 18505A0223 III

Bhavani 18505A0217 III

A.Abdul Gafoor 18501A0201 II

B Krishna Chaitanya 18501A0213 II

E Narendra Varma 18501A0225 II

G Kumidini Laya 18501A0227 II

J Sai Teja 18501A0233 II

P N L Sindhu 18501A0260 II

P Jashuva 18501A0262 II

Ramakrishna K 18501A0265 II

S Bhavana 18501A0272 II

S Vaishnavi 18501A0278 II

M.V.S.Suraj 18501A0252 II

S.Rakshith 18501A0277 II

S.ChandraKirithi 18501A0279 II

AMS Kalyan 17501A0207 III

A.Mrudula 17501A0213 III

D.Issac 17501A0226 III

B.Sri Charan 17501A0218 III

D.Pavan Chandra 17501A0231 III

P Sravani 17501A0288 III

V.Manaswi 17501A02B1 III

V.Sumedha 17501A02B3 III

V.Pujitha 17501A02B7 III

Ch.Y.Bhargavi 17501A0220 III

G.Anusha 17501A0235 III

A.S.D Prasad 18505A0201 III

E.V.Pradeep 18505A0205 III

Sai Vivek 18505A0212 III

M.Manoj 18505A0214 III

Raja 18505A0223 III

16 Treking Camp(NSS) Kondapalli Forest,Kondapalli 5/2/2020 PARTICIPATED

17 Medical Camp

Akunuru Village                                  

Prodduturu Village,Prodduturu                

Vanukuru Village,Vanukuru                                 

Gosala Village ,Gosala

4/2/2020                           

07-02-20                

12-02-20               

13-02-20

PARTICIPATED

12

An Attempt for Guinness World Record for" 

MOST PEOPLE TO SIGN UP TO DONATE 

BLOOD IN 8 HOURS"                                        

and                                                                               

Blood Donation Camp

Andhra Loyala College 

,Vijayawada

15-02-20                                                                   

18-02-20
PARTICIPATED



Bhavani 18505A0217 III

A.Abdul Gafoor 18501A0201 II

B Krishna Chaitanya 18501A0213 II

E Narendra Varma 18501A0225 II

G Kumidini Laya 18501A0227 II

J Sai Teja 18501A0233 II

P N L Sindhu 18501A0260 II

P Jashuva 18501A0262 II

Ramakrishna K 18501A0265 II

S Bhavana 18501A0272 II

S Vaishnavi 18501A0278 II

M.V.S.Suraj 18501A0252 II

S.Rakshith 18501A0277 II

S.ChandraKirithi 18501A0279 II

18 V.Dhanush 18501A0291 II
World Cancer Day Awareness Rally Conducted  

by 17[A] Battalion NCC Vijayawada 

K.B.N Degree College on 

Vijayawada
4/2/2020 PARTICIPATED

19 P.Bhanu Sri 17501A0291 III
200mts Run Combined Annual Traning Camp -

XIV
CATC-XIV Samlkot (NCC) 3/2/2020 FIRST

20 P.Bhanu Sri 17501A0292 III
ANCHOR  Combined Annual Traning Camp -

XIV
CATC-XIV Samlkot (NCC) 3/2/2020 BEST

21 D.N.V.Mahesh 17505A0209 IV
JNTUK C-ZONE  CRICKET 

TOURNAMENT(MEN)
LBRCE,MYALAVARAM 3/2/2019 PARTICIPATED

AMS Kalyan 17501A0207 III

A.Mrudula 17501A0213 III

D.Issac 17501A0226 III

B.Sri Charan 17501A0218 III

D.Pavan Chandra 17501A0231 III

P Sravani 17501A0288 III

V.Manaswi 17501A02B1 III

V.Sumedha 17501A02B3 III

V.Pujitha 17501A02B7 III

Ch.Y.Bhargavi 17501A0220 III

G.Anusha 17501A0235 III

A.S.D Prasad 18505A0201 III

E.V.Pradeep 18505A0205 III

Sai Vivek 18505A0212 III

M.Manoj 18505A0214 III

Raja 18505A0223 III

Bhavani 18505A0217 III

A.Abdul Gafoor 18501A0201 II

B Krishna Chaitanya 18501A0213 II

E Narendra Varma 18501A0225 II

G Kumidini Laya 18501A0227 II

J Sai Teja 18501A0233 II

P N L Sindhu 18501A0260 II

P Jashuva 18501A0262 II

Ramakrishna K 18501A0265 II

S Bhavana 18501A0272 II

S Vaishnavi 18501A0278 II

M.V.S.Suraj 18501A0252 II

S.Rakshith 18501A0277 II

S.ChandraKirithi 18501A0279 II

23 P.Bhanu Sri 17501A0290 III Campus Ambassador in AP
Indian Road Safety 

Campaign,New Delhi

July-2019-

Jan2020 
PARTICIPATED

22 National Seminar On"Drug De-Addiction:" LBRCE,Myalavaram 29-01-20 PARTICIPATED

17 Medical Camp

Akunuru Village                                  

Prodduturu Village,Prodduturu                

Vanukuru Village,Vanukuru                                 

Gosala Village ,Gosala

4/2/2020                           

07-02-20                

12-02-20               

13-02-20

PARTICIPATED



K.Shyni 195050A0215 II 

B.Gnanusha 195050A0220 II 

B.Sravani 195050A0205 II 

G.Bhanu Praseedha 19505A0211 II 

B.Praneetha 18501A0210 II 

Bh.Rhisitha 18501A0209 II 

K.Harika 18501A0234 II 

Ch.Suneela 19505A0206 II 

K.Vaishnavi 18501A0278 II 

A.Nikihila 18501A0205 II 

G.Keerthana 18501A0231 II 

G.Rohini 18501A0229 II 

G.V aishnavi 18501A0220 II 

B.Jayasree 18501A0212 II 

M.Divya 18501A0246 II 

K.Srikruthi 18501A0242 II 

K.Sarika 18501A0238 II 

K.Neerharika 18501A0239 II 

B.Rupa Sri 18501A0214 II 

B.Lakshmi Charitha 18501A0208 II 

K.Priyanka 18501A0237 II 

A.Manya Krishna 18501A0203 II 

B.Srinu Naik 19505A0204 II 

K.Devi Vara Prasad 19505A0214 II 

D.Ganesh 19505A0207 II 

K.Siva Teja 19505A0217 II 

M.Charan 19505A0218 II 

Deepak 19505A0208 II 

G.Sumanth 19505A0212 II 

P.Dinesh Varma 18501A0222 II 

A Gafoor 18501A0201 II 

A Srinivas 18501A0202 II 

D Srikanth 18501A0221 II 

A S N Prasad 18501A0206 II 

Ch Sandeep 18501A0217 II 

M Gowtham 18501A0247 II 

B Kamal 18501A0235 II 

G Yogeswar 18501A0230 II 

K Charan 18501A0236 II 

A Vamsi 18501A0204 II 

K Manoj 18501A0244 II 

G Sai ganesh 18501A0226 II 

D Sunil Teja 18501A0224 II 

V.Dhanush 18501A0291 II 

Ch.V.Rajesh Kumar 16501A0221 IV

P.Bhanu Sri 17501A0291 III

V Mohan Subramanyam18501A0292 II

K Vineetha 17501A0261 III

T Soujanya 17501A02A8 III25 Republic Day Parade Preparation(NCC cadets) PVPSIT,KANURU
20/1/2020-

24/01/2020
PARTICIPATED

24

Guest Lecturer On"CITIZENSHIP 

AMENDMENT ACT &  NATIONAL 

SECURITY by Lt Gen V K Chaturvedi

PVPSIT,KANURU 27-01-2020 PARTICIPATED



G Kusuma 18501A0228 II

V Dhanush 18501A0291 II

E Narendra Varma 18501A0225 II

B.Praneetha 18501A0210 II 

Bh.Rhisitha 18501A0209 II 

C Tejaswini 18501A0218 II 

G.Rohini 18501A0229 II 

G.V aishnavi 18501A0220 II 

K.Harika 18501A0234 II 

K.Priyanka 18501A0237 II 

K Srikruthi 18501A0242 II 

P Prathima 18501A0264 II 

R Devi Sai Sri 18501A0268 II 

S Bhavana 18501A0272 II 

V Lakshmi Likhitha 18501A0287 II 

Y Yasasri 18501A0294 II 

B.Gnanusha 195050A0220 II 

G.Bhanu Praseedha 19505A0211 II 

27 Ch Gnana Karthik Sai Varma 17501A0222 III Business Plan-2019 2/12/2019 Organized

28 Ch Gnana Karthik Sai Varma 17501A0222 III Business Plan-2019 Poster Making 4/12/2019 Organized

29 Ch Gnana Karthik Sai Varma 17501A0222 III Business Plan-2019 Announcement 5/12/2019 Organized

30 Ch Gnana Karthik Sai Varma 17501A0222 III Business Plan-2019 Competition 6/12/2019 Organized

31 Ch Gnana Karthik Sai Varma 17501A0222 III IIC Demo Exhibition 13-12-2019 Organized

32 Ch Gnana Karthik Sai Varma 17501A0222 III Life Story of An Entreprenuer 18-12-2019 Organized

33 Ch Gnana Karthik Sai Varma 17501A0222 III Workshop on Start UP Policies 30-12-2019 Organized

34 A.Sindhura 17501A0211 II Amaravati Balotsavam Pillala Panduga 2019
PSCMR College of Engineering 

and Technology Vijayawada

6-12-2019 

to   8-12-

2019

PARTICIPATED

D.Praveen 16501A0222 III

K.Anil kumar 17501A0208 III

36 K.Sai Aravind 19505A0216 II Volley ball -VIVA VVIT-2019 VVIT,NAMBURU,GUNTUR PARTICIPATED

37 D.N.V.Mahesh 17505A0209 III Athletic -VIVA VVIT-2020 VVIT,NAMBURU,GUNTUR PARTICIPATED

V Dhanush 18501A0291 II

E Narendra Varma 18501A0225 II

V Mohan Subramanyam18501A0292 II

K Vineetha 17501A0261 III

T Soujanya 17501A02A8 III

G Kusuma 18501A0228 II

V Mohan Subramanyam18501A0292 II

T Soujanya 17501A02A8 III

V Dhanush 18501A0291 II

E Narendra Varma 18501A0225 II

V Mohan Subramanyam18501A0292 II

T Soujanya 17501A02A8 III

41 G Kumidini Laya 18501A0227 II JNTUK YOGA selections-2019 JNTUK,KAKINADA
6/12/19-

7/12/19
PARTICIPATED

AMS Kalyan 17501A0207 III

A.Mrudula 17501A0213 III

D.Issac 17501A0226 III

D.Pavan Chandra 17501A0231 III

P Sravani 17501A0288 III

V.Manaswi 17501A02B1 III

V.Sumedha 17501A02B3 III

V.Pujitha 17501A02B7 III

A.S.D Prasad 18505A0201 III

40
NCC Cadets-ACTION PLAN SWACTHA 

PAKHWADA PLOGGING RALLY

17(A) Bn NCC,Nalanda Degree 

College,Vijayawada
7/12/2019 PARTICIPATED

42 Awareness Program on Cybermitra PVPSIT,KANURU 3/12/2019 PARTICIPATED

38
NCC Cadets take part in raising funds on the 

eve of ARMED FORCES FLAG DAY
PVPSIT ,KANURU

11/12/19-

12/12/19
PARTICIPATED

39 NCC Cadets -HUMAN RIGHTS DAY RALLY 
19A0 EME COY 

NCC,VRSEC,Vijayawada
10/12/2019 PARTICIPATED

PVPSIT,KANURU

35 Volley ball -VIVA VVIT-2019 VVIT,NAMBURU,GUNTUR

21/12/19-

22/12/19

PARTICIPATED

25 Republic Day Parade Preparation(NCC cadets) PVPSIT,KANURU
20/1/2020-

24/01/2020
PARTICIPATED

26 Awareness  on Legal Rights and Women Safety PVPSIT,KANURU 10/12/2019 PARTICIPATED



E.V.Pradeep 18505A0205 III

M.Manoj 18505A0214 III

A.Abdul Gafoor 18501A0201 II

B Krishna Chaitanya 18501A0213 II

E Narendra Varma 18501A0225 II

G Kumidini Laya 18501A0227 II

J Sai Teja 18501A0233 II

P N L Sindhu 18501A0260 II

P Jashuva 18501A0262 II

Ramakrishna K 18501A0265 II

S Bhavana 18501A0272 II

S Vaishnavi 18501A0278 II

V.V.Varma 18505A0224 III

B.S.Charan 17501A0218 III

Ch.Surendra Babu 17501A0219 III

43 E Narendra Varma 18501A0225 II
NCC Cadets-World Pollution Prevention Day 

Rally

17(A) Bn NCC,Andhra Loyala 

College,Vijayawada
2/12/2019 PARTICIPATED

AMS Kalyan 17501A0207 III

A.Mrudula 17501A0213 III

D.Issac 17501A0226 III

D.Pavan Chandra 17501A0231 III

P Sravani 17501A0288 III

V.Manaswi 17501A02B1 III

V.Sumedha 17501A02B3 III

V.Pujitha 17501A02B7 III

A.S.D Prasad 18505A0201 III

E.V.Pradeep 18505A0205 III

M.Manoj 18505A0214 III

A.Abdul Gafoor 18501A0201 II

B Krishna Chaitanya 18501A0213 II

E Narendra Varma 18501A0225 II

G Kumidini Laya 18501A0227 II

J Sai Teja 18501A0233 II

P N L Sindhu 18501A0260 II

P Jashuva 18501A0262 II

Ramakrishna K 18501A0265 II

S Bhavana 18501A0272 II

S Vaishnavi 18501A0278 II

V.V.Varma 18505A0224 III

B.S.Charan 17501A0218 III

Ch.Surendra Babu 17501A0219 III

45 Sk Abdul Kareem 17505A0240 IV  JNTUK (Table Tennis)
GVP College of Engineering 

,Visakhapatnam

28/11/19-30-

11-19
PARTICIPATED

V RAM VENKAT 17501A02B8 III

K.Vamsi Krishna 16501A0239 IV

AMS Kalyan 17501A0207 III

A.Mrudula 17501A0213 III

D.Issac 17501A0226 III

D.Pavan Chandra 17501A0231 III

P Sravani 17501A0288 III

V.Manaswi 17501A02B1 III

V.Sumedha 17501A02B3 III

V.Pujitha 17501A02B7 III

A.S.D Prasad 18505A0201 III

E.V.Pradeep 18505A0205 III

M.Manoj 18505A0214 III

A.Abdul Gafoor 18501A0201 II

B Krishna Chaitanya 18501A0213 II

E Narendra Varma 18501A0225 II

G Kumidini Laya 18501A0227 II

J Sai Teja 18501A0233 II

P N L Sindhu 18501A0260 II

P Jashuva 18501A0262 II

Ramakrishna K 18501A0265 II

S Bhavana 18501A0272 II

S Vaishnavi 18501A0278 II

47 Guest Lecturer on Acupuncture Science PVPSIT,KANURU 23/11/19 PARTICIPATED

44 NSS Special camp in Kanuru Village Kanuru,Vijayawada 2/12/19-4/12/19 PARTICIPATED

46 JNTUK Foot Ball tournaent-2019 LBRCE,Myalavaram 
28/11/19-

29/11/19
PARTICIPATED

42 Awareness Program on Cybermitra PVPSIT,KANURU 3/12/2019 PARTICIPATED



V.V.Varma 18505A0224 III

B.S.Charan 17501A0218 III

Ch.Surendra Babu 17501A0219 III

AMS Kalyan 17501A0207 III

A.Mrudula 17501A0213 III

D.Issac 17501A0226 III

D.Pavan Chandra 17501A0231 III

P Sravani 17501A0288 III

V.Manaswi 17501A02B1 III

V.Sumedha 17501A02B3 III

V.Pujitha 17501A02B7 III

A.S.D Prasad 18505A0201 III

E.V.Pradeep 18505A0205 III

M.Manoj 18505A0214 III

A.Abdul Gafoor 18501A0201 II

B Krishna Chaitanya 18501A0213 II

E Narendra Varma 18501A0225 II

G Kumidini Laya 18501A0227 II

J Sai Teja 18501A0233 II

P N L Sindhu 18501A0260 II

P Jashuva 18501A0262 II

Ramakrishna K 18501A0265 II

S Bhavana 18501A0272 II

S Vaishnavi 18501A0278 II

V.V.Varma 18505A0224 III

B.S.Charan 17501A0218 III

Ch.Surendra Babu 17501A0219 III

G.Kumudini laya  18501A0227 II

G.Vyshnavi 18501A0278 II

50

V. M Subramanyam                        

G. Kusuma                                      

V. Ramvenkat                   

K. Vineetha                                    

T. Soujanya

18501A0292                             

18501A0228                           

17501A02B8                       

17501A0261           

17501A02A8 

II  Independence Day Parade PVPSIT,KANURU 15/8/19 PARTICIATED

A.Mrudula 17501A0213 III

D.Issac 17501A0226 III

D.Pavan Chandra 17501A0231 III

P Sravani 17501A0288 III

V.Manaswi 17501A02B1 III

V.Sumedha 17501A02B3 III

V.Pujitha 17501A02B7 III

A.Abdul Gafoor 18501A0201 II

B Krishna Chaitanya 18501A0213 II

E Narendra Varma 18501A0225 II

G Kumidini Laya 18501A0227 II

J Sai Teja 18501A0233 II

P N L Sindhu 18501A0260 II

P Jashuva 18501A0262 II

Ramakrishna K 18501A0265 II

S Bhavana 18501A0272 II

S Vaishnavi 18501A0278 II

B.Rishita 18501A0209 II

B jaya Sree 18501A0212 II

k Geya Harika 18501A0234 II

B Praneetha 18501A0210 II

B.Dhana Lakshmi 18501A0207 II

B.Durga Bhavani 18501A0211 II

K.Srikurthi 18501A0242 II

Ch.Tejaswini 18501A0218 II

M.Jobabu 18501A0251 II

P.Jashuva 18501A0262 II

M.Staya Suraj 18501A0252 II

U Pavan Karthik 18501A0285 II

S Bhavana 18501A0272 II

V.L.Likitha 18501A0287 II

Ch.Surendra Babu 17501A0219 III

K.Prema Kumar 17505A0216 IV

52

Essay Writing Competitions  On "Now a days 

traditions and Customs are becoming 

Supersitious"

Gora Science Centre,Nashik 

Kendram,Benz Circle,Vijayawada
26/07/19

PARTICIPATED & 

Mr. K. Mohan Shankar 

(16501A0244) - 1st 

prize

 Mr. B. Tarun 

(16501A0216) – 2nd 

prize

49 Krishna district yoga competition Indira Gandhi stadium 16/9/2019. PARTICIATED

51

Old Age home(NSS),                            

Agriculture Field ,                                                

Literacy Drive,                                              

Awareness Drive on Clay Ganesh Idols 

,Financial Aid to IV MECH Student

 Nidamanuru and Orphanage 

,Kirshnalanka,VIJAYAWADA,

14/08/19, 

1/8/19, 

9/8/19, 

30/8/19, 

4/9/19

PARTICIPATED

47 Guest Lecturer on Acupuncture Science PVPSIT,KANURU 23/11/19 PARTICIPATED

48 Plantation drive(NSS) Kotthuru,Tadepalli 2/11/2019 PARTICIPATED



G.Sai Venkat 16501A0213 IV

K.Jwalith Malyadheesh 16501A0247 IV

B.Tarun 16501A0216 IV

D.N.V.Mahesh 17505A0209 IV

J.Venkateswara Naik 17505A0215 IV

K.Nani Teja 17505A0224 IV

A sadhik 16501A0202 IV

K Mohan Shankar 16501A0244 IV

D Praveen 16501A0222 IV

J Vijay Sai Manikanta Kumar15501A0241 IV

AMS Kalyan 17501A0207 III

A.Mrudula 17501A0213 III

D.Issac 17501A0226 III

P Sravani 17501A0288 III

V.Manaswi 17501A02B1 III

V.Sumedha 17501A02B3 III

V.Pujitha 17501A02B7 III

A.Abdul Gafoor 18501A0201 II

B Krishna Chaitanya 18501A0213 II

E Narendra Varma 18501A0225 II

G Kumidini Laya 18501A0227 II

J Sai Teja 18501A0233 II

P N L Sindhu 18501A0260 II

P Jashuva 18501A0262 II

Ramakrishna K 18501A0265 II

S Bhavana 18501A0272 II

S Vaishnavi 18501A0278 II

A.S.D Prasad 18505A0201 III

54 V. Mohan Subramanyam18501A0292 II
the rally of a part of celebrations of 20 years of 

kargil war 
Andhra Loyala College 26/07/19 PARTICIPATED

AMS Kalyan 17501A0207 III

A.Mrudula 17501A0213 III

D.Issac 17501A0226 III

P Sravani 17501A0288 III

V.Manaswi 17501A02B1 III

V.Sumedha 17501A02B3 III

V.Pujitha 17501A02B7 III

A.Abdul Gafoor 18501A0201 II

B Krishna Chaitanya 18501A0213 II

E Narendra Varma 18501A0225 II

G Kumidini Laya 18501A0227 II

J Sai Teja 18501A0233 II

P N L Sindhu 18501A0260 II

P Jashuva 18501A0262 II

Ramakrishna K 18501A0265 II

S Bhavana 18501A0272 II

S Vaishnavi 18501A0278 II

ASD Prasad 18501A0201 III

AMS Kalyan 17501A0207 III

A.Mrudula 17501A0213 III

D.Issac 17501A0226 III

P Sravani 17501A0288 III

V.Manaswi 17501A02B1 III

V.Sumedha 17501A02B3 III

V.Pujitha 17501A02B7 III

A.Abdul Gafoor 18501A0201 II

B Krishna Chaitanya 18501A0213 II

E Narendra Varma 18501A0225 II

G Kumidini Laya 18501A0227 II

J Sai Teja 18501A0233 II

P N L Sindhu 18501A0260 II

P Jashuva 18501A0262 II

Ramakrishna K 18501A0265 II

S Bhavana 18501A0272 II

S Vaishnavi 18501A0278 II

ASD Prasad 18501A0201 III

P Bhanu Sree 17501A0291 III

V RAM VENKAT 17501A02B8 III

57 International Yoga Day 
Indoor Stadium,Maris Stella 

College,Vijayawada
21/06/19 PARTICIPATED

55
Awareness Campaign against the usage of 

plastic 
PVPSIT,KANURU 26/07/19 PARTICIPATED

56

Environmental Day ,                                            

Planitation ,                                                                

Yoga Day,                                                       

BloodDonation 

PVPSIT,KANURU

05/06/19,                             

04/06/19,                               

21/06/19                    

26/06/19

PARTICIPATED

52

Essay Writing Competitions  On "Now a days 

traditions and Customs are becoming 

Supersitious"

Gora Science Centre,Nashik 

Kendram,Benz Circle,Vijayawada
26/07/19

PARTICIPATED & 

Mr. K. Mohan Shankar 

(16501A0244) - 1st 

prize

 Mr. B. Tarun 

(16501A0216) – 2nd 

prize

53 Passport Mela, for 2 week PVPSIT,KANURU
08/07/19-

19/07/19
PARTICIPATED



V Mohan Subramanyam18501A0292 II

K Vineetha 17501A0261 III

T Soujanya 17501A02A8 III

G Kusuma 18501A0228 II

57 International Yoga Day 
Indoor Stadium,Maris Stella 

College,Vijayawada
21/06/19 PARTICIPATED


